* Insertion Loss (dB): 0.03 — 0.01(SM), 0.04 — 0.02mm  « Flammability: UL94 V-0 Grade
* RoHS compliance 2011/65/EU
* Meet GR-326-CORE

* Operation Temperature: -40 - +85
* QOver 500 matings.
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FPP-AD-512-06-C 6 Duplex
(12 Fiber)
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Tr.!'., CORNING® CCH COMPATIBLE" ADAPTER PANELS BUYING GUIDE
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FPP-AD-TS1-12-C FPP-AD-TM1-12-C FPP-AD-FS1-12-C

DID YOU KNOW?

FPP-AD-CCH Any LGX Adapter Panel (CH Compatible Panel
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Extreme 1U Density

Tooless Reverse Polarity 0 u

Ulira High Performance O u Ultimate Access
Color Coded Triggers O u Internal Shutters

* Total Cable Solutions is not affiliated with Corning® or any of its products or services.

* Shown with LC
pop-in modules

*(ustom configurations available
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1 CONNECTOR 2 POLISH/COLOR 3 PACKAGE 4 SHUTTERS 5 ADAPTER PLATESIZE 6 ADAPTERS (2 Digits)
F=FC 1=0M1/0M2 Beige If ST or FC Connector: 1 =Simplex S = Shutters Blank = LGX 03=3
L=LC 3 = OM3/0Md Aquo S=Singlemode 2 =Duplex  Blank = No Shutter P = Pandit size equivalent 06=6
M= MTP® U= Single mode UPC Blve | M = Mulfimode = Quod C = Corning CCH size equivalent 08 = 8
S=5C A = Single mode APC Green H =TCS HD 17-12
T=9T B = Black (MTP® only) N -

| = 16X Installed in Coming CCH
**MTP is a registered trademark of USConnec Lt
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